
ENTITY CODE Total M&O I&S

ALVORD ISD SAL 0.882200 0.757500 0.124700

BOYD ISD SBO 0.859200 0.669200 0.190000

BRIDGEPORT ISD SBR 1.061170 0.669200 0.391970

CHICO ISD SCH 0.789746 0.669200 0.120546

DECATUR ISD SDE 0.902900 0.669200 0.233700

JACKSBORO ISD SJA 1.129200 0.669200 0.460000

PARADISE ISD SPA 1.089200 0.669200 0.420000

SLIDELL ISD SSL 1.022500 0.688500 0.334000

CITY OF ALVORD CAL 0.427144 0.352383 0.074761

CITY OF AURORA CAU 0.240720 0.240720 0.000000

CITY OF BOYD CBO 0.660778 0.481059 0.179719

CITY OF BRIDGEPORT CBR 0.619500 0.327000 0.292500

CITY OF CHICO CCH 0.375246 0.241963 0.133283

CITY OF DECATUR CDE 0.581168 0.416793 0.164375

CITY OF LAKE BRIDGEPORT CLA 0.200000 0.200000 0.000000

CITY OF NEWARK CNE 0.383221 0.339263 0.043958

CITY OF NEW FAIRVIEW CNF 0.258013 0.151455 0.106558

CITY OF PARADISE CPA 0.345000 0.345000 0.000000

CITY OF RUNAWAY BAY CRU 0.454575 0.326662 0.127913

CITY OF RHOME CRH 0.437815 0.314890 0.122925

WISE COUNTY COUN 0.220000 0.220000 0.000000

FMLR/LTRD LTRD 0.045000 0.045000 0.000000

WISE CO BRANCH MAINT WCM 0.032500 0.032500 0.000000

WCID #1 W1 0.007702 0.007702 0.000000

WATER # 2 WT2 0.032400 0.000000 0.032400

CLEAR CREEK W#3 WT3 0.028000 0.028000 0.000000

ROLLING V RANCH#1 WT8 1.000000 1.000000 0.000000

ROLLING V RANCH#2 WT6 1.000000 1.000000 0.000000

FIRE DISTRICT #1 FO1 0.030000 0.030000 0.000000

FIRE DISTRICT #2 F02 0.100000 0.100000 0.000000

HILLCREST MUD MUD5 1.000000 1.000000 0.000000

WISE COUNTY MUD MUD4 1.000000 1.000000 0.000000

MUD NEW FARIVIEW MUD2 1.000000 0.550000 0.450000

2023 TAX RATES (WISE COUNTY)


